
Practice starts 2-14-2017 Revised 10/4/16

DAY DATE HOME AWAY TIME DAY DATE HOME AWAY TIME
Mon 3/13/2017 Kerman Sanger 3:30 Mon 4/3/2017 TJ MLK 3:30

EXHIB. Rio Vista MLK Lincoln Desmond
El Cap Desmond Reedley Rio Vista

Reedley TJ Sanger
Glacier 
Point

Lincoln Glacier Point El Cap Kerman

Wed 3/15/2017 TJ Kerman 3:30 Wed 4/5/2017 Kerman
 

Point 3:30
EXHIB. MLK El Cap Desmond TJ

Rio Vista Lincoln Rio Vista Sanger 
Point Reedley MLK Reedley

Sanger Desmond Lincoln El Cap

Mon 3/20/2017 Desmond MLK 3:30 Mon 4/24/2017 Reedley Lincoln 3:30
EXHIB. Sanger Lincoln Rio Vista Desmond

Rio Vista TJ Kerman MLK

Kerman Reedley
Glacier 
Point TJ

Glacier Point El Cap El Cap Sanger

Wed 3/22/2017 Lincoln Kerman 3:30 Wed 4/26/2017 Sanger Kerman 3:30
Rio Vista El Cap MLK Rio Vista
Desmond Reedley Desmond El Cap
Sanger TJ TJ Reedley

Glacier Point MLK Glacier Point Lincoln

Mon 3/27/2017 Reedley El Cap 3:30 Mon 5/1/2017 Kerman TJ 3:30
Kerman Rio Vista El Cap MLK
Glacier 
Point Desmond Lincoln Rio Vista

TJ Lincoln Reedley
Glacier 
Point

MLK Sanger Desmond Sanger

Wed 3/29/2017 El Cap TJ 3:30 Wed 5/3/2017 MLK Desmond 3:30

Rio Vista
Glacier 
Point El Cap

Glacier 
Point

Desmond Kerman Reedley Kerman
Sanger Reedley TJ Rio Vista

MLK Lincoln Lincoln Sanger

Mon 5/8/2017 Playoffs
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Wed 5/10/2017
Championsh
ip
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